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Rodeos to Count:

17

Contestant

Event Points

# of Rodeos Counted

HENSLEY, JACE
HAMMOND, LOGAN
HENSLEY, EASTON
KREHBIEL, RETTE
KANNGIESSER, TALAN
PAYNE, DIESEL

BUCE, TRISTAN
STRATFORD, CHASE
THATCHER, SHELDON
DILLARD, BLAKE
FISBECK, BRODIE
SEASTROM, WYATT
MICHELS, GRAYSON
ASBURY, TRACE
DOWDLE, BLAYZN
PLYMESSER, COLEMAN
ALEXANDER, TRACEUR
STRICK, LINCOLN
FLICKINGER, ELI
JONES, HUNTER
MORGAN, CLAYTON
TIMCHAK, LOGAN
PETERS, DUSTIN
YANTIS, CLAYTON

138.00
79.25
74.50
61.00
59.00
41.75
34.00
32.00
27.00
24.00
24.00
18.50
17.00

8.00
8.00
7.00
4.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

12
17
17
17
17
17
13
17
17
17
17
12
17
10
15
12
17
1"
11
14

4
14

9

2




